Industrial Ethernet Solutions
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
IKS-G6524A/G6824A Series
Introduction
Process automation and transportation automation applications
combine data, voice, and video, and consequently require high
performance and high reliability. The IKS-G6524A/G6824A series full
Gigabit backbone switches are equipped with 24 Gigabit Ethernet

Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface Power Supply
Standard Temperature
(-10 to 60°C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75°C)
Gigabit Ethernet
Isolated
Power
Supply 1
Isolated
Power
Supply 2
10/100/1000
BaseT(X)
100/1000
BaseSFP*
Combo Port,
10/100/1000
BaseT(X) or
100/1000
BaseSFP*
HV: 85 to
264 VAC
HV: 85 to
264 VAC
IKS-G6524A Series Layer 2 Switches
IKS-G6524A-4GTXSFP-HV-HV IKS-G6524A-4GTXSFP-HV-HV-T 20 – 4 1 1
IKS-G6524A-8GSFP-4GTXSFP-HV-HV IKS-G6524A-8GSFP-4GTXSFP-HV-HV-T 12 8 4 1 1
IKS-G6524A-20GSFP-4GTXSFP-HV-HV IKS-G6524A-20GSFP-4GTXSFP-HV-HV-T – 20 4 1 1
IKS-G6824A Series Layer 3 Switches
IKS-G6824A-4GTXSFP-HV-HV IKS-G6824A-4GTXSFP-HV-HV-T 20 – 4 1 1
IKS-G6824A-8GSFP-4GTXSFP-HV-HV IKS-G6824A-8GSFP-4GTXSFP-HV-HV-T 12 8 4 1 1
IKS-G6824A-20GSFP-4GTXSFP-HV-HV IKS-G6824A-20GSFP-4GTXSFP-HV-HV-T – 20 4 1 1
*The IKS-G6524A/G6824A series supports 100/1000BaseSFP slots. See SFP-1G, SFP-1G Copper, and SFP-1FE datasheets for SFP module product information.
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
MXview: Moxa industrial network management software with 50, 100, 250, 500, 1000, or 2000 nodes
EDS-SNMP OPC Server Pro: OPC server software that works with all SNMP devices
ABC-02-USB: Configuration backup and restoration tool for managed Ethernet switches, 0 to 60°C